02/13/2018
09:31:23

D3a
D3A
D3A
D3A
D3A
D3A
D3B
D3B
D3B
D3B
D3B
D3B
D3B
D3C
D3C
D3C
D3C
D3cC
D3D
D3D
D3E
D3E
D3E
D3E
D3E
D3E
D3E

BOX 9

D3C

D3D

ClF
BOX 6

INVENTORY pap
LIST# 173

PART# / DESCRIPTION

$0210-09020
90080-10064
90080-11145
$0080-12008

90126-06029

90148-A0014

90269-A0006

$0942-01103

16325-63011
62489-0E010
85292-AR010

90016-AY125

90189-06013

$50942-02058

04000-40208

04005-47342

42423-34040

90179-22016

90208-A0001

90301-A0015

90520-46014

04004-32133

04006-53147
17451-0D020

90080-43033
90178-18003
90080-11369
90119-A0328
04000-40108
82998-47010
90080-17187
90080-31043
90084-98062
90201-06043
90930-03170

USE
BOLT

BOLT, W/WASHER
STUD

STUD

SCREW

RIVET

NUT, HUB
GASKET

CLIP

CAP

SPRING
GROMMET

BOLT

SIENNA SPARE TIR

CRANK SUB-ASSY,
RETAINER

NUT

WASHER

RING, O

RING, SNAP
RESERVOIR

CLAMP XIT PARKIN N

GASKET, EXHAUST

GASKET, EXHAUST

NUT

GROMMET, HEATER
BOLT, W/WASHER

SIENNA SPARE TIR
TERMINAL, REPAIR

NUT
SEAL, VALVE
BULB

WASHER, PLATE
RPL

RC QoH
8
2
1
14
4
4
8
5
1
10
2
1
2
6 10
1
N 2
1
2
1
1
4
N 2
8
1
2
2
6 1
13
2,
1
46
8
2
6 3
6 2
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