

02/13/2018

09:31:23

INVENTORY PAD

LIST# 173

2302

PAGE 1

BIN	BIN2	PART# / DESCRIPTION	RC	QOH	COUNT1	COUNT2
D2C	D3D	90210-09020 USE			8	
D3		90080-10064 BOLT			2	
D3		90080-11149 BOLT, W/WASHER			1	
D3		90080-12008 STUD			14	
D3		90126-06029 STUD			4	
D3		90148-A0014 SCREW			4	
D3		90269-A0006 RIVET			8	
D3		90942-01103 NUT, HUB			5	
D3A		16325-63011 GASKET			1	
D3A		62489-0E010 CLIP			10	
D3A		85292-AE010 CAP			2	
D3A		90016-AY125 SPRING			1	
D3A		90189-06013 GROMMET			2	
D3A		90942-02058 BOLT	6		10	
D3B	BOX 9	04000-40208 SIENNA SPARE TIR			1	
D3B		04005-47342 CRANK SUB-ASSY, N			2	
D3B		42423-34040 RETAINER			1	
D3B		90179-22016 NUT			2	
D3B		90208-A0001 WASHER			1	
D3B		90301-A0015 RING, O			1	
D3B		90520-46014 RING, SNAP			4	
D3C		04004-32133 RESERVOIR N			2	
D3C		04006-53147 CLAMP KIT PARKIN N			8	
D3C		17451-0D020 GASKET, EXHAUST			1	
D3C		90080-43033 GASKET, EXHAUST			2	
D3C	D3C	90178-18003 NUT			2	
D3D		90080-11369 GROMMET, HEATER	6		1	
D3D	D3D	90119-A0328 BOLT, W/WASHER			13	
D3E		04000-40108 SIENNA SPARE TIR			1	
D3E		82998-47010 TERMINAL, REPAIR			1	
D3E	C1F	90080-17187 NUT			28	18
D3E	BOX 6	90080-31043 SEAL, VALVE			8	
D3E		90084-98062 BULB			2	
D3E		90201-06043 WASHER, PLATE	6		3	
D3E		90930-03170 RPL	6		2	